SIMPLY RELIABLE
Add: 79 Emjay Blvd. Brentwood New York USA 11717 | Tel: 516-218-5599 | E-mail: Service@builderspack.com | Web: www.builderspack.com
DESCRIPTION:
• These center basket troffers offer a higher performance lighting solution that's more aesthetically
pleasing for environments that require a warmer yet professional presentation.
• A great cost- effective replacement for traditional fluorescent troffers.
APPLICATIONS:
• Troffers are ideal for installation in T-bar grid or drop-in ceilings.
• Offices, schools, hospitality, healthcare and other commercial and industrial applications.
TROFFER
SY20 / SY21 SERIES
SIMPLY RELIABLE
Add: 79 Emjay Blvd. Brentwood New York USA 11717 | Tel: 516-218-5599 | E-mail: Service@builderspack.com | Web: www.builderspack.com
SKU Model Wattage Size CCT Efficacy Lumens Input
Current
44-33063-xx 44-6060-30W-XXK-TR2-D-N-B 30W 2x2'
4000K
130 LPW
3991 lm 300mA
5000K
44-33066-xx 44-6012-40W-XXK-TR2-D-N-B 40W 2x4'
4000K
5236 lm 400mA
5000K
44-33025-xx 44-6060-20W-XXK-TR2-D-S-B 20W
2x2'
4000K
2550 lm 200mA
5000K
44-33026-xx 44-6060-30W-XXK-TR2-D-S-B 30W
4000K
3991 lm 300mA
5000K
44-33028-xx 44-6012-30W-XXK-TR2-D-S-B 30W
2x4'
4000K
4009 lm 300mA
5000K
44-33029-xx 44-6012-40W-XXK-TR2-D-S-B 40W
4000K
5236 lm 400mA
5000K
44-33030-xx 44-6012-50W-XXK-TR2-D-S-B 50W
4000K
6455 lm 500mA
5000K
44-33075 33-TR-22-730-8ZZ-D-S-CT 30W 2x2' CCT